William Penn HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/19/2022

Woodbury HS
33.600 e
69 €D
66 €D
32.800 e
68 €D
64 €D

66.400
0.00

66.400

Odessa HS
33.700 ®
68 €D
67

36.300 @
75

7
70.000
0.00

70.000



William Penn HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF

GE-PERCS3
OE

ME
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SMP

Marching Percussion: SRP

3/19/2022

Chichester MS

10.400
53.0 €2
51.0 €5

25.400
66.0
62.0

25.400
66.0

61.0
61.200
0.00

61.200
1St

Lake Forest HS

14.400 €D
74.0 €D

27.300 e
72.0 €D

25.600 e
64.0 €

64.0 €D
67.300

0.00

67.300
ond

Chichester HS

16.700
84.0
83.0

30.100
79.0
73.0

31.600
80.0

78.0
78.400
0.00

78.400
1St



William Penn HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS PERC4

Comp
Perf

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/19/2022

Garnet Valley HS

14200@

13.700 €
700 €D
67.0 €D

21.700 e
75.0 €D
71.0 €D

21.600 €
70.0 €D

74.0 €D
71.200
0.00

71.200

Middletown HS (9)

16.000
81.0 €
79.0 €

14.600 €D
76.0 €D
70.0

23.700
81.0 €D
78.0

23.700 e
80.0 €

78.0 €D
78.000

0.00

78.000

Appoquinimink HS

15 300 eD

14.700
78.0
69.0 €D

23.400 e
82.0
76.0 €D

24.000
81.0

79.0
77.400

2.15

75250



William Penn HS

VA-W
COMP
ACH

MA-W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
REP
COM

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Winds: SAW

3/19/2022

Cumberland Regional HS

24.150
82.0
79.0

23.700
82.0
76.0

31.200
80.0
76.0

79.050
0.00

79.050

William Penn HS

23.250
79.0

76.0

24.000
83.0

77.0

29.600
75.0

73.0

76.850
0.00

76.850
==



William Penn HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

Guard: SAG

Guard: IAG

3/19/2022

Cab Calloway HS

Appoquinimink HS

13.550
1 D
66 €D
12.750
67 @D
62 €D

12.800
67
61

2.
2
9

12.700 €=
65

62 @D
63.900

0.00

63.900

—

00 @

Q1 O)

=}

Unionville HS

13.690
73

66 €2
15.340
78

76 €
14.100
73

68 €2
14.500
75
70
15.000
78
72
72.630
0.00
175?'630

Extraordinaire Dansemble

Towson Univ WG

12.880
67 D

63 €D
12.480
65 €D

61 €
11.700
62 €D

55 €D
11.600
61 €D

55 €D
14.500
74 D

71 G
63.160
0.00
63.160



William Penn HS 3/19/2022

Guard: SMG
Guard: IRG Guard: SRG
West Inverness Caesar Rodney Middletown HS William
Chichester MS Ambition AMP HS Millville HS Odessa HS 9) Woodbury HS Chichester HS Penn HS
EQ70-130 10.280 @ 12.680 @@ 15.680 @ 12.880 13.280 @@ 10.880 G 13.810 €@ 11.200@ 11.080 @ 12.680
VOC 54 66 €D 81 €D 67 €D 69 €D 57 GD 71 56 GD 58 €D 66
EXC 50 62 €D 77 €D 63 €D 65 €D 53 GD 68 56 G 54 GD 62
MV70-130 10480 @ 12.750 @ 14.400 15190 @ 15670 @ 12.340@ 14.880 @ 12.020@ 11.140@ 14.350
VOC 55 67 €D 2 74 €D 79 63 @ 77 €& 64 D 57 GD 75
EXC 51 62 €D 2D 77 @D 78 61 @& 73 €D 58 GD 55 GD 70
DES 70/130 9.290 12.280 @ 15.880 13.750 14280 €@ 10.020@ 14.080 @ 10.490@ 11.430@ 13.670
COMP 51 64 €D 82 €D 72 € 74 54 GD 3 €D 57 G 63 CD 69
EXC 44 60 €D 78 67 €D 70 48 GD 69 €D 50 GD 54 & 68
GE 70/130 9.750 12.020 @ 16.010 12.350 @ 13.480@ 10.080@ 13940 10.880 @ 11.620@ 12.150
REP 52 64 € 82 € 65 €D 70 €D 53 GD 71 57 G 62 D 64
PERF 47 58 €2 79 D 60 €D 66 € 49 GD 69 53 G 56 @D 59
GE 70/130 9.480 12.990 @ 15.880 15210 @ 15480 11.340@ 14.740e@ 13.540@ 12.410@ 14.330
REP 50 63 €D 82 €D 78 €D 80 58 G 75 €D 69 G 64 G 71
PERF 46 66 € 78 75 €D 76 56 GD 73 67 GD 61 GD 72

Sub-Total 49.280 62.720 77.850 69.380 72.190 54.660 71.450 58.130 57.680 67.180

Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total 49.280 62.720 77.850 69.380 72.190 54.660 71.450 58.130 57.680 67.180
e on 1st ar 1st ond 4th 5 m

Placement gth



William Penn HS

EQ10-10
vOC
EXC
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

3/19/2022

Guard: IWG

Black Watch AMP

15.800 & 18.000
81 €D =)

77 G 89 €
15.100 & 16.400 @
78 G 83 €

73 @D 81 €
15.100 & 16.300
77 GB 83

74 €D 80 €
14.200 & 16.400 @
73 @D 83 €

69 @D 81 €
14.700 & 16.700
75 €D 84 €

72 @D 83
74.900 83.800
0.00 0.00
7%900 83.800

on 1St



William Penn HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOG
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Dance: SAD

3/19/2022

William Penn HS

22.720
62
54

10.200
54
48

10.000
52
48

13.200
68

64

56.120
0.00

56.120
EE=



William Penn HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOG
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SOD

3/19/2022

Cab Calloway HS

30.800 @
8
76

16.000 @
75 @
81
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